
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # Water Filter Removal, Repair, Replacement and 

Maintenance at Scott Candler Water Filter Plant 

ITB No. 17-100821 

 

Procurement Agent 

 

Vearnetta Rivers, CPPB 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same 

prices, terms and conditions.  

 

N/A 

 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expired Contract (If no previous 

contract, please indicate N/A) 
 

Water Filter Removal, Repair, Replacement and 

Maintenance at Scott Candler Water Filter Plant 

ITB No. 17-100821 

CPA 1085915 

Griffin Bros. Inc. 

 

Current Contract Number, Contractor Name 

and Award Amount (Include increases and 

Total Award Amount) 

$1,806,075.62 

 

Previous Amount Spent on Current Contract(s) 

(If multiple award, List Amount Spent per 

Contract and include Total Amount Spent) 

 

$0  

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 

Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner 

Name and Title, Number of years in business 

and Number of years doing business with 

DeKalb County)  

 

(LSBE:  LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 

Participation Percentage, Company Name, 

Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work 

Provided, Number of years in business and 

Previous Business/Contracts and Amounts in 

DeKalb County) 

 

Griffin Bros. Inc. (Prime) 

CEO: W. A. Griffin III  

Years in Business:  38 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 2 Months 

 

Mack’s Hauling, Inc. – LSBE – MSA 

890 Warner Street, SW 

Atlanta, GA 30310 

Years in Business:  21 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 12 

Amount Spent on Contract: $0.00 

Attachments Change Order Request 

 

 


